
 
 

MAYOR’S DIARY FOR JULY 2022 

Date Event 

Friday 1 July Meeting with resident regarding Sydney 
Harbour Bridge Cycleway 

Citizenship Ceremony 

Tuesday 5 July Crows Nest Streetscape 

Friday 8 July Meeting with Council’s Manager Development 
Services and resident – DA 11a Hazelbank Road 

Meeting with Principal of Thoth Impact 
Advisory – Community Services and 
Sustainability Programs 

Citizenship Ceremony 

Tuesday 12 July Cremorne Streetscape Committee  

Friday 15 July Citizenship Ceremony 

Saturday 16 July Meeting with Kayak Share Club 

Meeting with resident – East Crescent Street 

Monday 18 July Councillor Briefings 

Wednesday 20 July Official Launch of Plastic Free Swap Cup 
System, The Foliage Café 

Citizenship Ceremony 

Friday 22 July Traffic Committee 

Meeting with resident – Amherst Street 

Meeting with Council’s Acting General Manager 
and Neutral Bay Chamber of Commerce 

Meeting with residents regarding racism and 
violence within North Sydney Community 

Saturday 23 July Site Inspection – East Crescent Street 

Monday 25 July Meeting with Council’s Acting General Manager 
and U.S Consul General  

Public Forum 

Ordinary Meeting of Council 

Tuesday 26 July Kirribilli Streetscape Committee 

Thursday 28 July Meeting with Council’s Acting General Manager 
and Office of Hon Rob Stokes MP 

Friday 29 July Citizenship Ceremony 



 
 

Meeting with Physical Disability Council of NSW 
– NSW Park’n’Pay Scheme 

 


